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WG Australia Nat AA & App Final Event 20
Gymnastics Australia

71412010
Place Num
1 901
2 904
3 905
4 903
5 902
6 906
7 899

Name
Georgia Godwin

Alexandra Eade

Grace Flood

Grace Claringbold

Ebonie Boucher

Madelaine Leydin

Brittany Boffo

Event Results - Multl

Vault

Level 11 - All Age Divisons
Session 15

#1 =WG Australia Nat AA & App Final Event 20: 100%

Gym
QLD

VIC

VIC

VIC

VIC

VIC

QLD

Fin:
D:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:

ND:
Fin:
D:

ND:

Meet #2

13.425
5.000
8.425
/

13.175
4.400
8.775

/

12.950
4.400
8.550

/

12.650
4.000
8.650

/

12.250
4.000
8.250

/

12.400
4.000
8.400

/

11.950
4.000
7.950

/
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Meet #1

13.600
5.000
8.600

13.225
4.400
8.825

12.500
4.000
8.500

12.650
4.000
8.650

12.425
4.000
8.425

12.100
4.000
8.100

12.100
3.800
8.300

/

#2 = WG Australia National Team Event 2010: 100%

Score
27.025

26.400

25.450

25.300

24.675

24.500

24.050
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8 900 Tianye Boorman QLD Fin: 11.500 12.500 24.000
D: 4.000 4.000
E: 7.500 8.500
ND: / /
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